Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten

Competitie:  dinsdag

Zitting: 6 juli 2021

Datum:

Paar: Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens
Spel: 1 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 2 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 3 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 4 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 5 Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Spel: 6 Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Spel: 7 Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Spel: 8 Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Spel: 9 Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Spel: 10 Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Spel: 11 Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Spel: 12 Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Spel: 13 Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Spel: 14 Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Spel: 15 Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Spel: 16 Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Spel: 17 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel: 18 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel: 19 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel: 20 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel: 21 Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Spel: 22 Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Spel: 23 Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Spel: 24 Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Paar: Cyriel Schmeits & Joop Smeets
Spel: 1 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Spel: 2 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Spel: 3 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Spel: 4 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Spel: 5 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 6 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 7 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 8 Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Spel: 9 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Spel: 10 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Spel: 11 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Spel: 12 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Spel: 17 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Spel: 18 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Spel: 19 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Spel: 20 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Spel: 21 Goris & Walstock (OW)
Spel: 22 Goris & Walstock (OW)
Spel: 23 Goris & Walstock (OW)
Spel: 24 Goris & Walstock (OW)
Paar: Tiny Narinx & John Hermans
Spel: 1 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Spel: 2 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Spel: 3 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Spel: 4 Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Spel: 9 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel: 10 Spits & Spits (OW)

Spel:

11 Spits & Spits (OW)

4 4 CNZ:+130
3SA +3 OW :-490
26-10W:+100
4 @ CNZ:+620
26 +10W:-140
3SACNZ : +400
28 +2NZ:+170
49 COW:-420
1SA +1 NZ :+120
34+10W:-130
3SACOW :-400
2SA -2 OW : +100
3SACOW :-600
49 COW:-420
39-10W: +50
38 CNZ:+110
26-20W:+100
46-10W: +50
4 @ +1 NZ:+450
4@ +1NZ:+650
3SA +1 OW :-430
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+620
26-10W: +50

6 4 x-3 NZ: -500
3SA +3 OW :-490
26 COW:-110
3SA +3 NZ : +690
3SA +1 OW :-430
3SA-1NZ : -50
2% -1NZ:-100
49 +1 0W :-450
1SA +1 NZ :+120
34+10W:-130
3SACOW :-400
2SA -2 OW : +100
39 CNZ:+140
46-10W: +50
2 @ +3NZ:+200
4 @ +2 NZ:+680
44 +10W:-150
26+10W:-140
6% -1NZ:-100
1@ +2NZ:+140

29 +1NZ:+140
6%-10W: +50
29-10W:+100
2SA +3 NZ :+210
29 +1NZ:+140
36 -1NZ:-100
26-10W: +50

Lijn: A
80,0
70,0
20,0
80,0
50,0
70,0

100,0
40,0
80,0
20,0

0,0
74,0
60,0

100,0
50,0
80,0
20,0
80,0

100,0
50,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
80,0

Lijn: A

100,0
70,0
90,0
0,0
100,0
90,0
100,0
100,0
20,0
80,0
100,0
26,0
20,0
20,0
70,0
10,0
80,0
60,0
0,0
100,0

Lijn: A

50,0

0,0

20,0

100,0
100,0
100,0

60,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

62,50

65,00

43,50

72,50

62,50

65,00

2 Percentage:

65,00

97,50

56,50

30,00

60,00

3 Percentage:

42,50

61,83

61,80

59,30



Spel:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O 00 N O U B WN -

N NNNNRRRRRRRRR B
AP WNEFPLPOOONOO UL WNRLRO

O 00 N O U B WN B

N R R R R R R R R R
O Vo NOOULL D WN KL O

Spits & Spits (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Wies Warnier & Nicole Vroon

Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Goris & Walstock (NZ)
Goris & Walstock (NZ)
Goris & Walstock (NZ)
Goris & Walstock (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)

Piet Neus & Jef Snackers
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ
Meusen & van Santen (NZ
Meusen & van Santen (NZ
Meusen & van Santen (NZ
Weijsen & Simons (NZ
Weijsen & Simons (NZ
Weijsen & Simons (NZ
Weijsen & Simons (NZ

—_—— = =

—_—— = =

1eCOW: -70
24 +30W:-150
46 -20W :+100
448-10W: +50
3SA+2 NZ : +460
1SA+1NZ : +120
36 COW:-140
4 @ CNZ:+420
3SA-2NZ :-200
49 +1 OW :-450
4 6-10W :+100
49 CNZ:+620
3SA-3NZ :-150

39 +1NZ:+170
3SA +3 OW :-490
29-10W:+100
4 @ +1NZ:+650
3SA COW :-400
3 4 -30W:+300
39 CNZ:+140
49-10W: +50
29 CNZ:+110
34+10W:-130
2SACOW :-120
2 4 -30W:+150
46 COW:-620
19 +20W:-140
14 +10W: -90
3SA CNZ : +400
39 CNZ:+140
46-10W: +50
2 & +3NZ:+200
4 @ +2 NZ:+680
3SA +2 OW :-460
26 +20W:-170
49 CNZ:+620
1SACOW : -90

6 ¢ x-3 NZ: -500
3SA +3 OW :-490
26 COW:-110
3SA +3 NZ : +690
29 COW:-110
3SA+1NZ :+430
29 CNZ:+110
49 COW :-420
29 CNZ:+110
44 COW:-130
3SAx -1 OW :+100
29 -2NZ:-200
46 COW:-620
29 +10W:-140
5&-10W: +50
3SA+1NZ :+430
1SA-1NZ : -50
36 COW:-140
4 @ CNZ:+420
48 +1NZ:+650

Lijn:

Lijn:

26,0
60,0
100,0
50,0
90,0
40,0
80,0
30,0
100,0
20,0
100,0
60,0
0,0

80,0
30,0
80,0
70,0
80,0
60,0
20,0
10,0
60,0
80,0
80,0
2,0
10,0
60,0
0,0
40,0
80,0
80,0
30,0
90,0
100,0
100,0
40,0
40,0

0,0
30,0
10,0

100,0
90,0

100,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
20,0

100,0

2,0
90,0
40,0
50,0
40,0

100,0
80,0
30,0
50,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

71,50

75,00

62,50

45,00

4 Percentage:

65,00

42,50

55,50

27,50

70,00

70,00

5 Percentage:

35,00

67,50

40,50

55,00

65,00

55,08

52,60



Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons

1 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
2 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
3 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
4 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
5 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
6 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
7 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
8 Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
9 Warnier & Vroon (OW)

10 Warnier & Vroon (OW)

11 Warnier & Vroon (OW)

12 Warnier & Vroon (OW)

13 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

14 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

15 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

16 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

17 Neus & Snackers (OW)

18 Neus & Snackers (OW)

19 Neus & Snackers (OW)

20 Neus & Snackers (OW)

21 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)

22 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)

23 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)

24 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)

Christine Piters & Tiny Jansen

1 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

2 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

3 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

4 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

5 Spits & Spits (OW)

6 Spits & Spits (OW)

7 Spits & Spits (OW)

8 Spits & Spits (OW)

9 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
10 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
11 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
12 Cremers & Henquet (OW)
13 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
14 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
15 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
16 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
17 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
18 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
19 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
20 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
21 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

22 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
23 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
24 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)

Anne Goris & André Walstock
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Warnier & Vroon (OW)
Warnier & Vroon (OW)
Warnier & Vroon (OW)
Warnier & Vroon (OW)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
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Lijn:

49 x CNZ: +590
49 COW:-420
16+10W:-110
3SA+1 NZ :+630
26 +10W:-140
3SA CNZ : +400
2@ +2NZ:+170
49 COW:-420
29 CNZ:+110
34+10W:-130
2SACOW :-120
2 4 -30W:+150
1SA+1 0W :-120
19 +20W:-140
448 -20W:+100
3SA +2 NZ : +460
1SA-1NZ : -50
36 COW:-140
4 @ CNZ:+420

4 @ +1NZ:+650
49 +1 0W :-450
4 6-10W:+100
49 CNZ:+620
3SA-3NZ :-150

Lijn:
4 9 x CNZ: +590
49 COW:-420
16+10W:-110
3SA+1NZ :+630
39 COW:-140
3SA CNZ : +400
29 CNzZ:+110
49-10W: +50
29 CNzZ:+110
2SACOW :-120
3SA-10W : +50
1SA-10W : +50
3SACOW :-600
49 COW:-420
39-10W: +50
3&CNZ:+110
3 4 CNzZ:+110
46-10W: +50
2 & +3NZ:+200
4 @ +2 NZ:+680
49 -20W:+100
2SA +1 OW :-150
49 CNZ:+620
29 COW:-110

Lijn:

39 CNZ:+140

3SA +3 OW :-490

14 +1NZ: +90

4 @ +1 NZ:+650

3SA COW :-400

3 4-30W:+300

39 CNZ:+140
49-10W: +50

29 CNZ:+110

0,0
20,0
90,0
60,0
50,0
30,0

0,0
60,0
40,0
20,0
20,0
98,0
90,0
60,0

100,0
90,0

0,0
20,0
70,0
50,0
80,0

0,0
40,0

100,0

100,0
80,0
10,0
40,0
50,0
70,0
40,0
90,0
40,0
60,0
60,0
50,0
40,0

0,0
50,0
20,0
60,0
20,0
70,0
10,0

100,0
20,0
60,0
40,0

50,0
70,0
60,0
30,0
20,0
40,0
80,0
90,0
60,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

6 Percentage:

42,50

35,00

44,50

85,00

35,00

55,00

7 Percentage:

57,50

62,50

52,50

27,50

40,00

55,00

8 Percentage:

52,50

57,50

49,50

49,17

46,90



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:

10 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
11 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
12 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
13 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
14 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
15 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
16 Narinx & Hermans (NZ)

21 Schmeits & Smeets (NZ)
22 Schmeits & Smeets (NZ)
23 Schmeits & Smeets (NZ)
24 Schmeits & Smeets (NZ)

Ingrid Cremers & Claire Henquet

1 Narinx & Hermans (OW)
2 Narinx & Hermans (OW)
3 Narinx & Hermans (OW)
4 Narinx & Hermans (OW)
5 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
6 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
7 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
8 Neus & Snackers (NZ)
9 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
10 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
11 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
12 Piters & Jansen (NZ)
13 Spits & Spits (OW)
14 Spits & Spits (OW)
15 Spits & Spits (OW)
16 Spits & Spits (OW)
17 Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
18 Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
19 Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
20 Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
21 Warnier & Vroon (OW)
22 Warnier & Vroon (OW)
23 Warnier & Vroon (OW)
24 Warnier & Vroon (OW)

Annie Meusen & Anneke van Santen

1 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
2 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
3 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
4 Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
5 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
6 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
7 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
8 Narinx & Lippertz (OW)
13 Neus & Snackers (OW)
14 Neus & Snackers (OW)
15 Neus & Snackers (OW)
16 Neus & Snackers (OW)
17 Piters & Jansen (OW)
18 Piters & Jansen (OW)
19 Piters & Jansen (OW)
20 Piters & Jansen (OW)
21 Meertens & Lemmens
22 Meertens & Lemmens
23 Meertens & Lemmens
24 Meertens & Lemmens

Anita Spits & Henri Spits
5 Piters & Jansen (NZ)

—_— o~ o~ —

44 COW:-130
3SAx -1 OW :+100
2% -2NZ:-200
24 +30W:-150
46 -20W :+100
448-10W: +50
3SA+2 NZ : +460
44 +10W:-150
26 +10W:-140
6% -1NZ:-100
16 +2NZ:+140

Lijn:

29 +1NZ:+140
6%-10W: +50
29-10W:+100
2SA +3 NZ :+210
29 COW:-110
3SA+1NZ :+430
29 CNZ:+110
49 COW:-420
29 CNZ:+110
2SACOW :-120
3SA-10W : +50
1SA-10W : +50
2SACOW :-120
19 +30W:-170
58-10W: +50
3SA -2 NZ :-100
26 -30W:+150
36 COW:-140
4 6-2NZ:-100
2SA -1 NZ :-100
3SA +2 OW :-460
26 +20W:-170
49 CNZ:+620
1SACOW : -90

Lijn:
39 +1NZ:+170
3SA +3 OW :-490
29-10W:+100
4 @ +1 NZ:+650
26 COW:-110
46-1NZ: -50
29 CNZ:+110
49 COW:-420
46 COW:-620
29 +10W:-140
5&-10W: +50
3SA+1NZ :+430
3 4 CNzZ:+110
46-10W: +50
2 & +3NZ:+200
4 @ +2 NZ:+680
3SA +1 OW :-430
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+620
26-10W: +50

Lijn:
39 COW:-140

80,0
0,0
98,0
40,0
0,0
50,0
10,0
20,0
40,0
100,0
0,0

50,0
100,0
80,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
40,0
40,0
50,0
90,0
20,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
80,0
100,0
80,0
0,0
0,0
60,0
60,0

20,0
70,0
20,0
30,0
90,0
10,0
40,0
40,0
10,0
60,0
50,0
60,0
40,0
80,0
30,0
90,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
20,0

50,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

59,50

25,00

40,00

9 Percentage:

57,50

32,50

47,50

40,00

65,00

30,00

10 Percentage:

35,00

45,00

45,00

60,00

35,00

11 Percentage:

45,42

44,00

43,70



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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13
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Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Piters & Jansen (NZ)

Piters & Jansen (NZ)
Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
Narinx & Hermans (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (NZ)

—_ e~~~

Hans Goes & Ton Spauwen

Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (OW)

Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Schmeits & Smeets (OW)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Narinx & Lippertz (NZ)
Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Warnier & Vroon (NZ)
Narinx & Hermans (OW)
Narinx & Hermans (OW)
Narinx & Hermans (OW)
Narinx & Hermans (OW)
Spits & Spits (OW)

Spits & Spits (OW)

Spits & Spits (OW)

Spits & Spits (OW)

Dré Narinx & Riny Lippertz

Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Goris & Walstock (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Goes & Spauwen (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)

3SACNZ : +400
29 CNZ:+110
49-10W: +50
29 +1NZ:+140
36-1NZ:-100
26-10W: +50
1eCOW: -70
2SACOW :-120
19 +30W:-170
5&-10W: +50
3SA-2NZ :-100
26-20W:+100
46-10W: +50
4 @ +1 NZ: +450
4@ +1 NZ:+650
54 +20W:-440
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+620
2SACOW :-120

Lijn:

4 ¢ CNZ:+130
3SA +3 OW :-490
26-10W:+100
4 ® CNZ:+620
3SA +1 OW :-430
3SA-1NZ : -50
29 -1NZ:-100
4% +1 OW :-450
39-1NZ: -50

2 4 +10W:-110
26-10W: +50
46 COW:-620
19 +20W:-140
14+10W: -90
3SA CNZ : +400
1SA +1 NZ : +120
36 COW:-140
4 6 CNZ:+420
3SA-2 NZ :-200
54 +20W:-440
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+620
2SACOW :-120

Lijn:

39 CNZ:+140
3SA +3 OW :-490
148 +1NZ: +90

4 @ +1NZ:+650
26 COW:-110
4@-1NZ: -50
29 CNZ:+110
49 COW:-420
39-1NZ: -50
24 +10W:-110
26-10W: +50
1SA+1 0W :-120
19 +20W:-140
448 -20W:+100
3SA +2 NZ : +460
2 & -30W:+150

30,0
60,0
10,0
0,0
0,0
40,0
74,0
10,0
80,0
50,0
100,0
80,0
20,0
0,0
50,0
60,0
40,0
40,0
80,0

20,0
30,0
80,0
20,0
0,0
10,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
20,0
40,0
90,0
40,0
100,0
60,0
60,0
20,0
70,0
0,0
40,0
60,0
60,0
20,0

50,0
30,0
40,0
70,0
10,0
90,0
60,0
60,0
0,0
80,0
60,0
10,0
40,0
0,0
10,0
100,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

37,50

28,50

60,00

37,50

55,00

12 Percentage:

37,50

2,50

53,33

72,50

37,50

45,00

13 Percentage:

47,50

55,00

46,67

15,00

40,87

40,43



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)
Cremers & Henquet (OW)

Piters & Jansen (NZ)
Piters & Jansen (NZ)
Piters & Jansen (NZ)
Piters & Jansen (NZ)

36 COW:-140
4 6-2NZ:-100
2SA-1NZ :-100
49 -20W:+100
2SA+10W :-150
49 CNZ:+620
29 COW:-110

20,0

0,0
20,0

0,0
80,0
40,0
60,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

35,00

45,00



